Quidway S5600 Series Switch
Quidway® S5600 Series Switch
Quidway S5600 series switches are innovative switches that powered by
Intelligent Resilient Framework. The innovative highlights of S5600 Series
switches are high stacking bandwidth up to 96G, high-density GE ports, 10GE
uplink, and hot-swappable power suppliers. Quidway S5624P/S5648P can be
upgraded to S5624P-PWR/S5648P-PWR by replacing the power suppliers.
This product series represents the next generation desktop switches. Quidway

RFC2574 (SNMPv3)
RFC2575 (SNMP)
Order information
S5600 series host configurations
BOM Name Description
0235A126 LS-S5624P-OVS S5624P Ethernet switch with 24 10/100/1000 BASE-T ports and
4 1000 BASE-X SFP slots (Combo) (AC 110/220V, RPS DC
-48V)
0235A127 LS-S5624P-PWR-OVS S5624P-PWR Ethernet Switch with 24 10/100/1000 BASE-T
ports and 4 1000 BASE-X SFP slots (Combo) with(AC 110/220V,
RPS DC -48V)
0235A124 LS-S5648P-OVS S5648P Ethernet switch with 48 10/100/1000 BASE-T ports and
4 1000 BASE-X SFP slots (combo) (AC 110/220V, RPS DC -48V)
0235A125 LS-S5648P-PWR-OVS S5648P-PWR Ethernet Switch with 48 10/100/1000 BASE-T
ports and 4 1000 BASE-X SFP slots (Combo) (AC 110/220V,
RPS DC -48V)
0235A147 LS-S5624F-OVS S5624F Ethernet Switch with 24 1000 BASE-X SFP and 4
10/100/1000 BASE-T ports (AC 110/220V, RPS DC -48V)
S5600 Series Switch                                                                       9
Quidway S5600 Series Switch
S5600 optional interface card module